
$485,000 - 291 Mcqueen Drive, Pooler
MLS #SA337431 

$485,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,340 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

Davenport, Pooler, GA

WELCOME HOME TO DAVENPORT IN
SAVANNAH QUARTERS! THIS 4-BEDRM,
3-BATH BEAUTY IS PERFECTLY SITUATED
IN POOLER NEAR MANY AMENITIES, THE
AIRPORT, I-16, & GA PORTS. THIS
FLOORPLAN FEATURES A 4TH BEDRM
W/BATH OPTION OFFERING A
WELL-DESIGNED LAYOUT FOR SINGLE
STORY LIVING W/ AN ADDITIONAL RM
UPSTAIRS FOR A GROWING FAMILY. THE
KITCHEN OFFERS 42' INCH WHITE
CABINETS, AN OVERSIZED ISLAND,
BRKFST BAR, GRANITE COUNTERTOPS,
STAINLESS APPLIANCES, DINING RM &
FAMILY RM W/ COFFERED CEILINGS &
RECESSED LIGHTING, & WD FLRS
THRU/OUT THE MAIN LIVING AREAS. THE
LARGE OWNER'S SUITE FEATURES A BAY
WINDOW & AN ENSUITE BATH W/ A
JETTED TUB, TILED SHOWER, DOUBLE
SINKS & A WALK-IN CLOSET. ASIDE FROM
THE 3-CAR GAR, HARDIE SIDING &
SPRINKLER SYSTEM, ANOTHER
STANDOUT FEATURE IS THE FAMILY RM
EXT DOOR THAT OPENS UP COMPLETELY
TO A SCREENED BACK PORCH
OVERLOOKING A TRANQUIL LAKE
PROVIDING A PEACEFUL RETREAT. WITH
NO SHORTAGE ON UPGRADES, THIS
HOME IS AN INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY
TO ENJOY BOTH CONVENIENCE &
MODERN STYLE.

Built in 2018



Essential Information

MLS # SA337431

Price $485,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,340

Square Footage 6970

Acres 0.16

Year Built 2018

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 291 Mcqueen Drive

Subdivision Davenport

City Pooler

County Chatham

State GA

Zip Code 31322

Amenities

Features Cul-De-Sac

Parking Attached, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached, Garage Door Opener

View Lake

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Breakfast Area, Double Vanity, Gourmet Kitchen, Jetted
Tub, Kitchen Island, Main Level Primary, Primary Suite, Pantry, Pull
Down Attic Stairs, Split Bedrooms, Separate Shower

Appliances Cooktop, Double Oven, Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Disposal,
Microwave, Refrigerator

Heating Central, Electric



Cooling Central Air, Electric

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Concrete

Exterior Features Porch

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac

Windows Double Pane Windows

Roof Asphalt

Construction Concrete

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary WEST CHATHAM

Middle WEST CHATHAM

High NEW HAMPSTEAD

Additional Information

Date Listed September 2nd, 2025

HOA Fees 600

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Agent Sabriya Scott

Listing Office Scott Realty Professionals
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